Gulf Coast Kiln Walk Society, Inc.



Basic Society Membership is \$30.00 per year donation. **Membership Benefits** include one year membership and one pot in the next firing.

The Gulf Coast Kiln Walk Society, Inc. is a non-profit organization. Please keep a copy of this for your records and / or contact us for any questions.

Please fill out this form for new membership or renewal and / or for any donations. The society needs and gratefully accepts larger contributions; donate as much as you want or contact us. One may also join and / or donate online at www.GulfCoastKilnWalk.org.

Item	Detail	Cost	Enter Payment
Membership	One year membership	\$ 30.00	\$
Extra Donation	For extra help.		\$
Total Pledge Amount	Please enter total at right>		\$

Name:	Donation Date:	:/	/			
Phone:	Name:					
Address: / City / State: / ZIP:	Company:					(if applicable)
City / State: /	Phone:					
ZIP:	Address:					
	City / State:			/		
E-Mail:	ZIP:					
	E-Mail:		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1	

Please make checks out to:

Gulf Coast Kiln Walk Society, Inc.

Insure that the check is attached or enclosed with the' Total Pledge Amount' from above.

Please Mail this completed form with attached / included checks to

Gulf Coast Kiln Walk Society, Inc. 7507 Buckeye Drive, Navarre, FL 32566

 Questions?:
 Call
 850-554-3829, 850-939-2744 or 850-516-7501
 ... or

 Visit
 www.GulfCoastKilnWalk.org